CLEVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY
FINES AND FEES SCHEDULE: PART C

Meeting Room/Auditorium/Facility Fees

MAIN LIBRARY During Library Hours Before Library Hours After Library Hours
Auditorium $500/four hours + staff costs $500/hour + staff costs $2,500 + staff costs
Louis Stokes Wing Lower Level and 1** Floor Lobbies Not available Staff costs $2,500 + staff costs
Indoor Reading Garden $2500 $250/hour + staff costs $2,500 + staff costs
Louis Stokes Wing Conference Rooms and Spaces* No charge Staff costs Staff costs
2" Floor Learning Commons Exclusive Access** $500 + staff costs $500/hour + staff costs $2,500 + staff costs
Louis Stokes Wing 10" Floor Lobby Not available Staff costs $500/hour + staff costs
Cleveland Digital Public Library No charge $100/hour + staff costs $2,500 + staff costs
Eastman Reading Garden Not available Not available $2,500 + staff costs
Multiple room booking fee $100 $100 $100
$50 per hour
If food is served (minimum two hours) Included in room charges Included in room charges

na

*Louis Stokes Wing Conference Rooms and Spaces include the 1°* Floor Legacy Room and the following 2" Floor Learning Commons areas, each
booked separately: Garden Window Area, Reception Area, Overhead Area, Conference Rooms B, C, E

**2" Floor Learning Commons Exclusive Access books all publicly available areas at the same time.

LAKESHORE FACILITY During Library Hours Before Library Hours After Library Hours

Auditorium $500/four hours + staff costs $500/hour + staff costs $2,500 + staff costs

BRANCHES During Library Hours Before Library Hours After Library Hours
Branch Meeting Rooms No charge Staff costs Staff costs
$50 per hour $50 per hour $50 per hour
If food is served (minimum two hours) (minimum two hours) (minimum two hours)

Staff costs = $50 per hour per staff required

Knowledge Office
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